DEHNrecord SD

Zubehor

MVS 3 6 6 (900 595)

Typ
Art.-Nr.

Ausflihrung
Poligkeit

Max. Einbaulange
Nennquerschnitt
Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer (Komb.
Nomenklatur EU)

GTIN (EAN)
VPE

MVS 3 6 6
900 595
dreiphasig

6
6TE

16mm’
57,59

85369001
4013364078208
1 Stk.
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